1 GKD 2023 Desk calendar and table decorative items wooden 3D
Premium Pentagonal shape design calendar big size unique corporate
gift for office decor | B0BRQQDZYN ( GKD000233-8inch ) 
HSN:44111200

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blslx4QpYROOFbPLPrxMbGEly8x3JDelv3p

Date & Time: 16/04/2023, 22:13:43
hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer
round table calendar and pen stand with clock wooden
premium antique look for office decor,corporate gifts (Red
Eco friendly) | B09TGPXSSW ( GKD000155-CLRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 -₹8.93 1 ₹659.82 12% IGST ₹79.18 ₹739.00

TOTAL: ₹79.18 ₹739.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Thirty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Multi Color) | B0BWV7C24G (
GKD000535-BA ) 
HSN:441112

₹231.25 1 ₹231.25 12% IGST ₹27.75 ₹259.00

TOTAL: ₹27.75 ₹259.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Fifty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112QHsJQTy30qgQ5mI782LsW

Date & Time: 16/04/2023, 21:38:12
hrs Invoice Value: 

259.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonPay

Payment Transaction ID: 1113H63nxjzo9Iric9IIkcp1k

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer for Girls cute Makeup box for kids with Smileys
and emoji 2 Compartment Funky Cosmetic organizer Unique gifts for
girls and stationary organizer (Eco Friendly) (Black) | B09VQ55QF8 (
GKD000515-LABK ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: HJ9btiC45sJH1PtdYcxH Date & Time: 16/04/2023, 20:44:09 hrs Invoice Value: 199.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Motivational Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
(Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Motivational Quotes) | B0C1T5YLR1 (
GKD000548-MQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹177.68 11 ₹1,954.48 12% IGST ₹234.52 ₹2,189.00

TOTAL: ₹234.52 ₹2,189.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand One Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113UiztkBur9rMwhanixPxjK

Date & Time: 16/04/2023, 20:28:39
hrs

Invoice Value: 
2,189.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonPay

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway